
Agreement# .....:3::::..:3::.:::9~1 __ 

NEW AGREEMENT 
CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET 

Date Prepared: Need Date: _1:..::0:.:_/1:..::5~/2:..::0....:.1 =-8 ______ _ 

PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR: 
Department: Health & Human Svcs Agency 

Consie Mote 
Name: EDC Community Hlth Cntr 

Dept. Contact: 
Phone: 642-7118 

Address: 4327 Golden Ctr Dr. Ste 2 
Placerville, CA 95667 
530-621-7700 Department ( /;,7 J,, . ,/ ~ // / .·····. 1 , ///['Phone: 

Head Signature: ):::;?{(~:/ .(/ /1 ///,/.J (!··. · 1 1 (ftl/l)" 
,.~/Patrfcia Charles-Heathers, Org Code: 5440 

Ph.D., MPA, Director 

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Health and Human Services Agency (HHSA) 
Service Requested: Funding for local oral health program- sub grant from CDPH 
Contract Term: 11/15/2018-12/31/2019 Contract Value: _$.:_6_3.:_,3_12 _______ _ 

COUNTY COUN~f=L: (Must approve all contracts and MOU's) 
Approved: .l'\ Disapproved: Date: 
Approved: Disapproved: Date: 

c~=" ;.~·' 
"' ,' r'"" 

HR APPROVAL: WILL BE REVIEWED THROUGH WORKFLOW 

RISK MANAGEMENT: WILL BE REVIEWED THROUGH WORKFLOW 

FOR PICK-UP PLEASE CALL x7118, or e-mail hhsa-contracts@edcgov.us 
THANKS! 
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10/4/2018 Edcgov.us Mail- [HHSA-Executive Management] Out of the Office- 10/3/18- 10/5/18 

Yvonne Kollings <yvonne.kollings@edcgov.us> 

[HHSA-Executive Management] Out of the Office- 10/3/18- 10/5/18 
1 message 

Patricia Charles-Heathers <patricia.charles-heathers@edcgov.us> Tue, Oct 2, 2018 at 5:32 PM 
To: The BOSONE <bosone@edcgov.us>, The BOSTWO <bostwo@edcgov.us>, The BOSTHREE <bosthree@edcgov.us>, 
The BOSFOUR <bosfour@edcgov.us>, The BOSFIVE <bosfive@edcgov.us> 
Cc: Donald Ashton <don.ashton@edcgov.us>, Shawne Corley <shawne.corley@edcgov.us>, Michael Ciccozzi 
<michael.ciccozzi@edcgov.us>, Mollie Purcell <mollie.purcell@edcgov.us>, Joe Ham <joe.harn@edcgov.us>, HHSA­
Executive Management-m <hhsa-executive-management@edcgov.us>, Janice Haney <janice.haney@edcgov.us> 

Good Evening Supervisors, 

This email is to notify you that I will be out of the office from Wednesday October 3rd through Friday October 5th, 
attending the California Behavioral Health Directors Association (CBHDA) Strategic Planning sessions in Carmel. I will 
check my emails periodically and respond when I can. I can be reached via my cellular phone (916) 425-4182. 

In my absence, I am delegating Administrative, Fiscal and Travel signature authority to Lori Walker, Assistant Director of 
Administration and Financial Services. Thank you. 

Patricia Charles-Heathers, Ph.D., MPA 
Director 
El Dorado County Health and Human Services Agency 
3057 Briw Road, Suite B 
Placerville, CA 95667 
(530) 621-6270- Telephone 

Vision Statement: 
Transforming Lives and Improving Futures 
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